
59 B.—2b

CLASS IV.—CUSTOMS.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

1878-79.

£ s. d.

ote 35. Customs 40,906 13 1

TOTAL OE CLASS IV. 40,906 13 1

1878-79.

CUSTOMS OFFICES AND SERVICES.
£ s. d.j £ s. d.

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

VOTE No. 35.
Secretary and Inspector
Chief Clerk ' ...
Clerk (also Clerk Civil Service Board, £100)
Cadet
Messenger

Auckland—■

Collector (also Receiver of Land Revenue nil)
Landing Surveyor ...
First Clerk
Clerk.
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk (Writer)
Warehouse Keeper ...
Landing Waiter andExamining Officer
Landing Waiter and Examining Officer
Landing Waiter andExamining Officer
Landing Waiter andExamining Officer
Tide Surveyor (also Telegraph £20)
Locker
Locker
Locker
Locker
Locker
Locker (Writer)
3 Cadets, 1 at £80, 1 at £90,1 at £100
Messenger
Coxswain ... ... ' ...
Boatman

Thames—
Collector and Surveyor
Locker and Messenger (also Telegraph

£10) ...
Wangarei—

Collector (also Resident Magistrate £100,
Eegistration andEeturning Officer £25, and
Registrar of Births &c. fees) ...

Russell—
Officer in Charge (also Registrar of Births

c%c. fees, and Telegraph £5) ...

800 0 0
400 0 0
290 0 0

80 0 0
60 0 0

550 0 0
400 0 0
330 0 0
250 0 0
210 0 0
190 0 0
194 5 6
280 0 0
275 0 0
275 0 0
260 0 0
260 0 0
200 0 0
180 0 0
170 0 0
150 0 0
140 0 0
140 0 0
156 10 0
270 0 0
140 0 0
131 0 0
118 12 6

29
30

400 0 0

150 0 0

200 0 0

270 0 0


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

