CLASS IV.—CUSTOMS.

						1878-	-7 9.	
Vote 35. Customs				••		£ 40,906	s. 13	
	TOTAL OF	CLASS	s IV.		-	40,906	13	1

					·				
Item.		1878–79.							
		10,0-10,							
	CUSTOMS OFFICES AND SERVICES.								
	Contolido Ciriolio Arvis Sinivi Cino.	£	s.	d.	£	8.	d.		
_	VOTE No. 35.								
1	Secretary and Inspector	800	0	0					
$\frac{2}{2}$	Chief Clerk	400	0	0					
3	Clerk (also Clerk Civil Service Board, £100)	290	0	0					
4 5	Cadet	80	0	0					
9	Messenger	60	0	0					
	Auckland—								
6	Collector (also Receiver of Land Revenue nil)	550	0	0					
7	Landing Surveyor	400	0	0					
8	First Clerk	330	0	0					
9	Clerk	$\frac{250}{210}$	0	0					
$\begin{array}{c c} 10 \\ 11 \end{array}$	Clerk	210	0	0					
$\frac{11}{12}$	Clerk	$\frac{190}{194}$	$\frac{0}{5}$	$\frac{0}{6}$					
$\frac{12}{13}$	Clerk (Writer) Warehouse Keeper	280	0	0					
14	T = 1: $T = T = T = T = T = T = T = T = T = T$	$\begin{array}{c} 200 \\ 275 \end{array}$	ŏ	0					
15	r .1'	$\begin{array}{c} 275 \\ 275 \end{array}$	ŏ	0					
16	Landing Waiter and Examining Officer	260	ŏ	ŏ					
$\frac{1}{17}$	Landing Waiter and Examining Officer	260	0	ŏ					
18	Tide Surveyor (also Telegraph £20)	200	ŏ	ŏ					
19	Locker	180	ŏ	ŏ					
20	Locker	170	ŏ	ŏ					
21	Locker	150	0	0					
22	Locker	140	0	0					
23	Locker	140	0	0					
24	Locker (Writer)	156 1	01	0					
25	3 Cadets, 1 at £80, 1 at £90, 1 at £100	270	0 .	0					
26	Messenger	140	0	0					
27	Coxswain	131	0	0	•				
28	Boatman	118 1	12	6					
- 1	Thames—								
29	Collector and Surveyor	400	0	0					
30	Locker and Messenger (also Telegraph								
1	£10)	150	0	0					
	Wangarei								
31	Collector (also Resident Magistrate £100,								
	Registration and Returning Officer £25, and	200	^						
	Registrar of Births &c. fees)	200	0	0					
90	Russell—								
32	Officer in Charge (also Registrar of Births	070	Λ	0					
	&c. fees, and Telegraph £5)	270	0	U					
ł	!								